Holladay

Date: .July 10, 2013
*Subject to Change

Cottonwood Elementary 5205 S Holladay Blvd (2490 E)

Poll Manager Cheri Livingston 2763 E Loredell Dr Holladay (801)652-8483 clivingston@slco.org

Provisional Judge Ann Spear 2643 E Verona Cir Holladay (801)277-7664 annspearl@gmail.com

Technician Sherwood Preece 5414 S Alpine Dr Murray (801)263-2823 preece.sherwood70@gmail.com
Holladay City Hall 4580 S 2300 E

Poll Manager Evert Pierce 2885 E Cherry Blossom Ln Holladay (801)278-8647 tedp@q.com

Provisional Judge Margarett Little 4585 S Willow Rd Holladay (801)277-5696 casalittle5696@live.com

Technician Joseph Pierce 2885 E Cherry Blossom Ln Holladay (801)278-8647 | _pierce@gq.com
Holladay Library 2150 E 4800 S

Poll Manager Roger Pugh 4789 S 2124 E Apt 14 Holladay (801)231-3272 scottpugh@me.com

Provisional Judge Diane Duckworth 4646 S Wallace Ln Holladay (801)277-9700 diane720@hotmail.com

Technician Christine Antoccia 2125 W Tierra Rose Dr Taylorsville  (801)718-0599 cantocc@gmail.com
Intermountain Christian Church 6515 S Lion Ln (3110 E)

Poll Manager Roberto Elorreaga 781 E Shiloh Way Murray (801)268-3476 re84107 @yahoo.com

Provisional Judge Rosemary Elorreaga 781 E Shiloh Way Murray (801)268-3476 rme3476@yahoo.com

Technician Jeffery Smith 6489 S 2600 E Cottonwood H(801)942-0801 jeffs_123@comcast.net
Our Saviours Lutheran Church 2500 E 3900 S

Poll Manager Kulbhushan Shah 4484 S Parkview Dr Salt Lake City (801)278-7586 shahk@comcast.net

Provisional Judge Cynthia Godsey 4727 S Naniloa Dr Holladay (801)273-1152 cynthiag@xmission.com

Technician Paula Lowry 4010S 1925 E Salt Lake City (801)272-3628 PAULALOWRY@MSN.COM
St Vincent De Paul Church 1375 E Spring Lane (5000 S)

Poll Manager Allan Platt 1550 E Lone Peak Dr Holladay (801)652-7750 jayplatthome@aol.com

Provisional Judge Nedelka Martinsen 1821 E Hidden Meadows Dr A Holladay 801-759-9048 nedelkamartinsen@gmail.com

Technician Carol Farmer 4989 S Boabab Cir Holladay (801)278-4966 cmfarmer0l@comcast.net




